The Center for Teaching & Learning

Realistic Summer Break Goals

PART I: Career Goals

By the time I achieve tenure/retire ________, I hope to have achieved these goals:

·  
·  
·  
·  
·  
·  
·  
·  

Tenure/Retirement Date: ____________
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
   	|
        May 2017	|

PART II: One Year Goals Timeline
Fill in the timeline with intermediate deadlines that will need to be achieved in order to complete goals 

|                                	            |         			     	|				    |
May 3 (Reading Day)		Aug 21 (classes begin)	       Dec 21 (grades due)        Jan 9, 2018 (classes begin) 

PART III: Summer Break Timeline
Goals to meet by Sunday, August 19: 
·  
·  
·  
·  
·  
·  
· 



In your timeline, be sure to include: vacations and travel plans, time with family and friends, course planning (make notes now, but don’t work on courses until August), CTL workshops, meetings with research partners, goals for finals week, dead week, and commissioning week that will jump start summer work.

Find a research partner and schedule a weekly email or phone check-in to gauge your progress.

Wednesday, May 3 (Reading Day/Safe Spaces workshop) 
|
|
|
|
Monday, May 8
|
|
|
|
Saturday, May 13 (Grades Due)
|
Monday, 15 May (Teaching Portfolio Workshop, May 15, 17, & 19)
Tuessday, 16 May (Mappers Due; USNA Conference on Teaching & Learning May 16-18)
|
|
|
|
|
Monday, May 22 (Commissioning Week)
| 
|
|
Friday, May 26 (Commencement) 
|
|


Monday, May 29 (Memorial Day)
|
|
|
|
|
|
Monday, June 5
|
|
|
|
|
|
Monday, June 12
|
|
|
|
|
|
Monday, June 19
|
|
|
|
|
|
Monday, June 26
|
|
|
|
|
|
Monday, July 3
|4th of July
|
|
|
|
|
Monday, July 10
|
|
|
|
|
|
Monday, July 17
|
|
|
|
|
|
Monday, July 24
|
|
|
|
|
|
Monday, July 31
|
|
|
|
|
|
Monday, August 7
|
|
|
Friday, August 11 (Faculty back on contract, Teaching and Learning Conference)
|
|
Monday, August 14
|
|
|
|
|
|
Monday, August 21 (Classes begin)
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